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                                University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
                                        Whitewater, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  342  Jessica Braun                 Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                24:17.8  6:32 
      2    2  256  Clara Berning                 Jr  Edgewood                       24:34.2  6:36 
      3    3  358  Sydney Prestifilippo          Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                24:44.2  6:39 
      4    4  262  Taylor Mair                   Sr  Edgewood                       24:46.9  6:39 
      5    5  260  Lauren Kane                   So  Edgewood                       25:18.0  6:48 
      6    6  390  Mikaela Sullivan              Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             25:21.7  6:49 
      7    7  274  Cynthia Arizmendi             Fr  Lake County (CLC)              25:54.4  6:57 
      8    8  347  Paige Fassbender              Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:06.0  7:01 
      9       250  Holly Tsosie                  Fr  BSC-Wisconsin                  26:08.1  7:01 
     10    9  266  Ally Verbauwhede              Fr  Edgewood                       26:18.3  7:04 
     11   10  382  Brooke Graesslin              Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             26:26.1  7:06 
     12   11  345  Alyssa Dobbs                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:29.5  7:07 
     13   12  357  Sarah Niehueser               So  Wis.-Whitewater                26:37.1  7:09 
     14   13  343  Jill Cavanaugh                Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:42.5  7:10 
     15   14  349  Julia Fewell                  Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:48.8  7:12 
     16   15  258  Madi Hanseder                 Sr  Edgewood                       27:06.6  7:17 
     17   16  383  Becca Heller                  Sr  Wisconsin Lutheran             27:41.7  7:26 
     18   17  257  Rachel Ehrhart                Fr  Edgewood                       27:49.9  7:28 
     19   18 1162  Trisha Bachmeier              Sr  Northland College              28:34.9  7:40 
     20   19  392  Jenn Zastrow                  Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             28:36.1  7:41 
     21       344  Sarah Daley                   So  Wis.-Whitewater                28:37.9  7:41 
     22       355  Gabrielle Martin              Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:44.7  7:43 
     23   20  259  Lindsay Johnston              Fr  Edgewood                       28:51.2  7:45 
     24   21  385  Megan Kuether                 Sr  Wisconsin Lutheran             28:52.1  7:45 
     25   22  275  Annie Corbin                  Fr  Lake County (CLC)              28:58.3  7:47 
     26       264  Madison Peters                Fr  Edgewood                       29:08.3  7:49 
     27   23  287  Sierra John                   So  Maranatha Baptist              29:11.3  7:50 
     28       341  Megan Anderson                Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:28.5  7:55 
     29       353  Jenny Kinjerski               Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:38.7  7:58 
     30       350  Claire Gorman                 Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:40.4  7:58 
     31   24  288  Kathrine Lingle               Jr  Maranatha Baptist              29:41.7  7:58 
     32       351  Kennedy Hauser                Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:44.4  7:59 
     33   25  387  Hannah Lawless                Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran             29:57.0  8:02 
     34   26  285  Taylor Ellis                  Fr  Maranatha Baptist              30:10.5  8:06 
     35   27  307  Jenna Guddie                  Fr  Wis.-Platteville               30:15.9  8:08 
     36   28  309  Brenna Kautz                  Jr  Wis.-Platteville               30:16.1  8:08 
     37   29  308  Caitlyn Ifft                  Sr  Wis.-Platteville               30:16.3  8:08 
     38   30 1165  Ella Kohls                    Sr  Northland College              30:21.2  8:09 
     39   31  391  Amanda Van Swol               Sr  Wisconsin Lutheran             30:26.4  8:10 
     40   32  289  Anna Rossiter                 Sr  Maranatha Baptist              30:40.9  8:14 
     41   33  273  Yeni Aguirre                  Fr  Lake County (CLC)              30:42.6  8:15 
     42       359  Morgan Smarzinski             So  Wis.-Whitewater                31:11.0  8:22 
     43   34  310  Samantha Meyer                Fr  Wis.-Platteville               31:23.4  8:26 
     44   35  276  Olimpia Cruz                  Fr  Lake County (CLC)              31:24.0  8:26 
     45   36  304  Claudia De Valk               Sr  Wis.-Platteville               31:25.0  8:26 
     46   37  305  Anna Drazkowski               Sr  Wis.-Platteville               31:25.2  8:26 
     47   38  284  Abigal Doak                   Jr  Maranatha Baptist              31:28.7  8:27 
     48   39  314  Kat Salis                     So  Wis.-Platteville               31:34.9  8:29 
     49       303  Haley Daniels                 Sr  Wis.-Platteville               31:35.3  8:29 
     50       261  Emily Killian                 So  Edgewood                       31:50.8  8:33 
     51       312  Mackenzie Parrell             So  Wis.-Platteville               32:03.2  8:36 
     52       313  Kirstie Ramsey                So  Wis.-Platteville               32:03.4  8:36 
     53   40 1166  Vanessea Parada               Fr  Northland College              32:05.6  8:37 
     54   41 1164  Mary Johnson                  Fr  Northland College              33:03.0  8:52 
     55   42 1163  Bailey Givens                 Fr  Northland College              33:31.8  9:00 
     56       386  Madie Kutz                    So  Wisconsin Lutheran             33:32.5  9:00 
     57       388  Ashley Pimentel               So  Wisconsin Lutheran             34:26.8  9:15 
     58       384  Jessy Homa                    So  Wisconsin Lutheran             35:28.6  9:31 
     59   43  290  Abigal Shetter                So  Maranatha Baptist              36:18.8  9:45 
     60   44 1161  Claire Annis                  So  Northland College              36:40.9  9:51 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   45  277  Candida Rodriguez             Fr  Lake County (CLC)              37:20.4 10:01 
     62   46 1167  Julianna Savin                So  Northland College              47:52.2 12:51 
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  1.    35  Wis.-Whitewater                       (25:39.0  128:14.6 2:19.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Jessica Braun             Jr 24:17.8
  2      3  Sydney Prestifilippo      Jr 24:44.2
  3      8  Paige Fassbender          Fr 26:06.0
  4     11  Alyssa Dobbs              Fr 26:29.5
  5     12  Sarah Niehueser           So 26:37.1
  6   ( 13) Jill Cavanaugh            Fr 26:42.5
  7   ( 14) Julia Fewell              Jr 26:48.8
  
  2.    35  Edgewood                              (25:36.8  128:04.0 2:32.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Clara Berning             Jr 24:34.2
  2      4  Taylor Mair               Sr 24:46.9
  3      5  Lauren Kane               So 25:18.0
  4      9  Ally Verbauwhede          Fr 26:18.3
  5     15  Madi Hanseder             Sr 27:06.6
  6   ( 17) Rachel Ehrhart            Fr 27:49.9
  7   ( 20) Lindsay Johnston          Fr 28:51.2
  
  3.    72  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (27:23.6  136:57.7 3:30.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Mikaela Sullivan          Fr 25:21.7
  2     10  Brooke Graesslin          Fr 26:26.1
  3     16  Becca Heller              Sr 27:41.7
  4     19  Jenn Zastrow              Fr 28:36.1
  5     21  Megan Kuether             Sr 28:52.1
  6   ( 25) Hannah Lawless            Fr 29:57.0
  7   ( 31) Amanda Van Swol           Sr 30:26.4
  
  4.   142  Lake County (CLC)                     (30:52.0  154:19.711:26.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Cynthia Arizmendi         Fr 25:54.4
  2     22  Annie Corbin              Fr 28:58.3
  3     33  Yeni Aguirre              Fr 30:42.6
  4     35  Olimpia Cruz              Fr 31:24.0
  5     45  Candida Rodriguez         Fr 37:20.4
  
  5.   143  Maranatha Baptist                     (30:14.7  151:13.1 2:17.4)
====================================================
  1     23  Sierra John               So 29:11.3
  2     24  Kathrine Lingle           Jr 29:41.7
  3     26  Taylor Ellis              Fr 30:10.5
  4     32  Anna Rossiter             Sr 30:40.9
  5     38  Abigal Doak               Jr 31:28.7
  6   ( 43) Abigal Shetter            So 36:18.8
  
  6.   154  Wis.-Platteville                      (30:43.4  153:36.7 1:09.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Jenna Guddie              Fr 30:15.9
  2     28  Brenna Kautz              Jr 30:16.1
  3     29  Caitlyn Ifft              Sr 30:16.3
  4     34  Samantha Meyer            Fr 31:23.4
  5     36  Claudia De Valk           Sr 31:25.0
  6   ( 37) Anna Drazkowski           Sr 31:25.2
  7   ( 39) Kat Salis                 So 31:34.9
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  7.   171  Northland College                     (31:31.3  157:36.5 4:56.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Trisha Bachmeier          Sr 28:34.9
  2     30  Ella Kohls                Sr 30:21.2
  3     40  Vanessea Parada           Fr 32:05.6
  4     41  Mary Johnson              Fr 33:03.0
  5     42  Bailey Givens             Fr 33:31.8
  6   ( 44) Claire Annis              So 36:40.9
  7   ( 46) Julianna Savin            So 47:52.2


